28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 24 - Charles Schwab Challenge

Rank
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Team

Go Lions

G & G from "East G"
Mayo

hhgallag
Nanaimo Shiers
Team CGN
Dabo's Army
John McKenna
Team Reaburn
GoleafsGo
Urstillout

AAA

Redstorm
Tman

4putt

Go Dawgs
Scovil Superstars
Aurorawills
Hack & Slash
Team #5
Eddie’s Eagles
Parbarian

Ten Men
Lambeauman
Super Stryker Buddies
Lalaland
BroomeDawg
Drscrape
Gamera is Good
Binyapa

The Red Maples
Left Coast Specialist
ODawg77

Big Will Golf
Team MAC
Mark "15"
House Money
Skippy

Bart Tichelman
Wayne's Team
Team Lisk
Back9Bruin
Vols2

Torpeteo
Golfer 1
Hunters Bog
Arizona Jimmy
GRB-1

Lefties Rule
Collingwood Kid
Gracery

SEO

Trotz

Volsl

Gotchya

Golfer 2
DaddyFatShafts
eSchurke

Carol Tichelman
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search

Team Earnings

85,491,963
83,906,216
83,611,007
81,104,578
79,298,157
78,893,637
78,653,529
76,199,631
76,032,487
74,992,761
74,805,376
74,172,739
73,950,620
73,893,341
73,638,584
73,091,358
72,770,292
72,723,307
72,262,949
71,769,982
71,480,343
71,206,312
71,139,285
71,065,497
70,731,305
70,504,614
70,360,033
70,282,957
69,986,049
69,897,251
69,670,577
69,128,542
68,652,337
68,589,424
66,667,482
65,964,535
65,920,557
65,638,899
65,068,705
64,700,556
64,670,459
64,583,642
63,165,717
62,554,426
62,293,425
61,430,172
61,372,622
61,294,214
60,816,301
58,164,786
58,116,422
57,206,666
57,160,862
57,150,182
56,681,886
56,151,346
56,046,519
49,856,186
42,860,486
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Last Event
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2 Events Ago

3 Events Ago



